NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com 293
daN bar
(20ºC)
V GREEN 6 20
Z BLUE 11 40
R RED 21 75
A YELLOW 42 150
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(20ºC,150 bar)
EHN-16-10 10 65 55
42
73
EHN-16-20 20 85 65 66
EHN-16-30 30 105 75 64
EHN-16-40 40 125 85 64
EHN-16-50 50 145 95 67
EHN-16-60 60 165 105 66
EHN-16-70 70 185 115 65
EHN-16-80 80 205 125 65
EHN-16-100 100 245 145 64
EHN-16-125 125 295 170 64
EHN-16
0
20
40